Your Measuring Total Solution Provider
DPM02
Multifunction  Signal Display Monitor
‧ Measuring input type : DC current / DC voltaget / Potentiometer / Linear Resistance / RTD / TC
‧ More output type ─ analogue output / relay / RS-485
‧ Extraction of square root ─ input : voltage, current

                IEC 61000-4-3:2006+A1:2007+A2:2010         IEC 61000-4-8:2009
                IEC 61000-4-4:2012                                      IEC 61000-4-11:2004
Ordering Guide
output
type
display
display+2 Relay
display+4 Relay
display+2 Relay+Analogue output+RS-485
display+4 Relay+Analogue output+RS-485
DPM02 ─ B
A
B
C
D
E
─
─
─
─
─
Your Measuring Total Solution Provider
DimensionDimension
96.0mm
48
.0
m
m
5.5mm 72.0mm 16.95mm
94.45mm 90.5mm
41 2 3 5 6
2-wire transmitter0(4)~20mA
Current
11 12 21 22 31 32 33
85～253 VAC
D- D+
Voltage & TC
2
 RTD & LIN
3
4
Potentiometer
- +
- +
RS-485A. output
upper
terminal
down
terminal
mA V
V
mA- +
- +
4441 42 43 45 46 5451 52 53 55 56
NO NC NO NC NO NC NO NC
Rel.4 Rel.3 Rel.2 Rel.1
Aux.
mA- +
- +
Ω
Ω ℃
℃V
mA
Thermocouple Input ( TC : J / K / T ) Type Diagram
*1 : TC connecting way
*2 : Option : Cold junction compensation ( CJC ) connecting way
Name External Cold Junction Compensation Resistor
Product
*1
*2 CJC ( PT100 )
+-